Maroubra
5 blade 34W DC ceiling fan
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 15606
Description 54 inch (1370mm) 5 Blade
34W DC ceiling fan black
Item Code MAROUBRA/54/BK
MECHANICAL
Body Material ABS
Fitting Colour Matt Black
IP Rating IP20
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Rating Class I
Input Frequency 50Hz Hz
Input voltage 230Vac
In Australia the Input voltage is defined as 230Vac -6%/+10%.
This effectively means that the voltage range of these
products are 216Vac - 253Vac or 240V +6%
Working Temp Range -10 to 40 °C
AIR MOVEMENT
Motor Wattage 34 W
Motor Type DC
No. Speeds 8
Control Remote control
Ceiling Rake 15 °
Blade Pitch 30 °
Blade Material ABS
Fan Size 1370mm (54inch)
Fan Speed 1 4 W, 81 rpm, 5700 m³/h
Fan Speed 2 6 W, 98 rpm, 7300 m³/h
Fan Speed 3 10 W, 124 rpm, 8500 m³/h
Fan Speed 4 14 W, 140 rpm, 9300 m³/h
Fan Speed 5 17 W, 153 rpm, 10100 m³/h
Fan Speed 6 21 W, 163 rpm, 11300 m³/h
Fan Speed 7 25 W, 175 rpm, 12300 m³/h
Fan Speed 8 34 W, 195 rpm, 13200 m³/h
WARRANTY
Domestic Use Warranty 4 Onsite, 2 RTB (Total 6
years)
LINE DRAWINGS
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au atomlighting.com.au © 2024 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 3
1s
t
of
 O
ct
ob
er
 2
0
24
 0
2:
25
:2
1 -
 P
ag
e
1
MAROUBRA/54
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
 3
1s
t
of
 O
ct
ob
er
 2
0
24
 0
2:
25
:2
1 -
 P
ag
e
2